Detmolder Stadthalle

Bluhne klein

Detmolder

Stadthallen GmbH
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Bihne

Bilhne (3.60*9.70 m):

Sitzplatze (max.)

Saal:

ansteigende Bestuhlung Saal:

Galerie 1:
Galerie 3:
Empore:

o]

186
144
100

30

Sitzplatze ges. (max.)

472

Buhne klein

Objekt:

Stockwerk:

SchloBplatz 7

Erd- /Obergeschoss

Stand:

Januar 2025

Plan-Nr.:

00111000

piannersteller: Stadt Detmold - Der Biirgermeister -

Fachbereich 5 Hochbau




